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                                         Spooner High School
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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1       353  Elena George                  11  Ashland                        21:42.0  7:00 
      2    1  370  Lana Blumer                   10  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            22:00.1  7:05 
      3    2  384  Natalie Poppe                 11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            22:04.8  7:07 
      4    3  507  Kylee Becker                  11  Ladysmith                      23:27.6  7:34 
      5       103  Frances Kevan                 11  Shell Lake                     23:47.7  7:40 
      6    4  608  Ann Boland                     9  Unity                          23:57.8  7:43 
      7       580  Kyia Pfaff                    11  Spooner                        25:00.6  8:03 
      8    5  387  Rebecca York                  11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            25:05.5  8:05 
      9    6  416  Lexi Tschirhart               10  Cumberland                     25:33.3  8:14 
     10    7  614  Lauren Jorgensen              10  Unity                          25:47.3  8:19 
     11    8  413  Valkyra Pasko                 11  Cumberland                     26:02.1  8:23 
     12    9  464  Alexis Slater                 10  Grantsburg                     26:10.1  8:26 
     13       354  Claire Johnson                10  Ashland                        26:21.0  8:29 
     14   10  522  Rachel Sovacool               11  Ladysmith                      26:28.3  8:32 
     15   11  409  JulieAnne Johnson             12  Cumberland                     26:37.8  8:35 
     16   12  657  Jenna Gomulak                 12  Webster                        26:56.3  8:41 
     17   13  414  Naomi Rodriquez               12  Cumberland                     26:59.9  8:42 
     18   14  610  Megan Collins                  9  Unity                          27:05.2  8:44 
     19   15  655  Emily Doriott                 11  Webster                        27:06.7  8:44 
     20   16  609  Maggie Brown                   9  Unity                          27:23.9  8:50 
     21   17  466  Cassidy Troff                  9  Grantsburg                     27:47.5  8:57 
     22   18  458  Tristin Kreuser-Peterson       9  Grantsburg                     27:58.0  9:01 
     23   19  460  Hope McKinley                 12  Grantsburg                     28:04.6  9:03 
     24   20  465  Savanna Trittelwitz           12  Grantsburg                     28:18.5  9:07 
     25   21  375  Emily Holmbeck                 9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            28:33.1  9:12 
     26      3682  Emmery Nielsen                11  Shell Lake                     28:37.7  9:13 
     27   22  520  Kamia Silva                   10  Ladysmith                      28:38.1  9:13 
     28   23  410  Elizabeth Korntved            10  Cumberland                     28:39.2  9:14 
     29       577  Ali Moritz                    12  Spooner                        28:59.3  9:20 
     30   24  508  Hope Burki                     9  Ladysmith                      28:59.7  9:20 
     31   25  619  Emma Paulsen                  11  Unity                          28:59.8  9:20 
     32   26  463  Belle Quimby                  12  Grantsburg                     29:05.5  9:22 
     33   27  379  Kendyl Johnson                11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            29:10.7  9:24 
     34   28  526  Brittney Wiles                11  Ladysmith                      29:28.9  9:30 
     35   29  412  Abby Monforton                11  Cumberland                     29:47.2  9:36 
     36   30  408  Tia Anderson                  11  Cumberland                     29:57.4  9:39 
     37       355  Jaida Uitto                   11  Ashland                        30:17.9  9:46 
     38   31  527  Payton Wold                    9  Ladysmith                      30:51.8  9:57 
     39       573  Koriana Burns                 10  Spooner                        30:51.8  9:57 
     40      3671  Kaethe Mielke                 10  Cumberland                     30:55.5  9:58 
     41   32  510  Emma Dieckman                 12  Ladysmith                      30:58.9  9:59 
     42   33  661  Grace McCool                  12  Webster                        32:26.3 10:27 
     43   34  457  Alex Kammeyer                  9  Grantsburg                     32:36.3 10:30 
     44       352  Clara Douglas                 10  Ashland                        32:50.9 10:35 
     45        90  Natalie Berg                  11  Spooner                        33:08.9 10:41 
     46       417  Caitlyn Yawn                  10  Cumberland                     34:28.3 11:06 
     47   35  656  Dahlia Dorn                    9  Webster                        35:39.6 11:29 
     48       415  Ivy Sweeney                    9  Cumberland                     37:58.2 12:14 
     49   36  613  Kian Dueholm                  10  Unity                          42:41.3 13:45 
     50   37  623  Alexa Vruno                   10  Unity                          43:17.9 13:57 
     51   38  658  Arwen Gustafson               10  Webster                        58:04.7 18:42 
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                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    56  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                   (25:22.9  126:54.2 7:10.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Lana Blumer               10 22:00.1
  2      2  Natalie Poppe             11 22:04.8
  3      5  Rebecca York              11 25:05.5
  4     21  Emily Holmbeck             9 28:33.1
  5     27  Kendyl Johnson            11 29:10.7
  
  2.    61  Cumberland                            (26:46.5  133:52.3 3:05.9)
====================================================
  1      6  Lexi Tschirhart           10 25:33.3
  2      8  Valkyra Pasko             11 26:02.1
  3     11  Julieanne Johnson         12 26:37.8
  4     13  Naomi Rodriquez           12 26:59.9
  5     23  Elizabeth Korntved        10 28:39.2
  6   ( 29) Abby Monforton            11 29:47.2
  7   ( 30) Tia Anderson              11 29:57.4
  
  3.    66  Unity                                 (26:38.8  133:14.0 5:02.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Ann Boland                 9 23:57.8
  2      7  Lauren Jorgensen          10 25:47.3
  3     14  Megan Collins              9 27:05.2
  4     16  Maggie Brown               9 27:23.9
  5     25  Emma Paulsen              11 28:59.8
  6   ( 36) Kian Dueholm              10 42:41.3
  7   ( 37) Alexa Vruno               10 43:17.9
  
  4.    83  Grantsburg                            (27:39.8  138:18.7 2:08.4)
====================================================
  1      9  Alexis Slater             10 26:10.1
  2     17  Cassidy Troff              9 27:47.5
  3     18  Tristin Kreuser-Peterson   9 27:58.0
  4     19  Hope McKinley             12 28:04.6
  5     20  Savanna Trittelwitz       12 28:18.5
  6   ( 26) Belle Quimby              12 29:05.5
  7   ( 34) Alex Kammeyer              9 32:36.3
  
  5.    87  Ladysmith                             (27:24.6  137:02.6 6:01.3)
====================================================
  1      3  Kylee Becker              11 23:27.6
  2     10  Rachel Sovacool           11 26:28.3
  3     22  Kamia Silva               10 28:38.1
  4     24  Hope Burki                 9 28:59.7
  5     28  Brittney Wiles            11 29:28.9
  6   ( 31) Payton Wold                9 30:51.8
  7   ( 32) Emma Dieckman             12 30:58.9
  
  6.   133  Webster                               (36:02.8  180:13.631:08.4)
====================================================
  1     12  Jenna Gomulak             12 26:56.3
  2     15  Emily Doriott             11 27:06.7
  3     33  Grace McCool              12 32:26.3
  4     35  Dahlia Dorn                9 35:39.6
  5     38  Arwen Gustafson           10 58:04.7
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= == ==============================  ======= ===== 
      1    1  517  Grace Pearson                  7 Ladysmith                       11:44.6  7:34 
      2       556  Riley Miller                   7 Shell Lake                      12:57.4  8:21 
      3    2  663  Elle Treague                   6 Webster                         13:14.3  8:32 
      4    3  372  Angie Hanson                   7 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser             13:19.8  8:35 
      5    4  385  Hanson Roci                    7 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser             13:21.6  8:37 
      6    5  479  Kaitlyn Boss                   8 Hayward Middle School           13:23.0  8:37 
      7    6  515  Kelsey Millin                  7 Ladysmith                       13:33.5  8:44 
      8    7  664  Lizzy Treague                  6 Webster                         13:35.1  8:45 
      9    8  478  Lydia Bergschneider            7 Hayward Middle School           13:39.1  8:48 
     10    9  620  Madison Paulsen                8 Unity                           13:40.4  8:49 
     11   10  659  Morgan Johnson                 8 Webster                         13:41.4  8:49 
     12   11  485  Cassidy Judy                   8 Hayward Middle School           13:57.3  8:59 
     13   12  462  Eliza Paulson                  7 Grantsburg                      13:59.0  9:01 
     14   13  381  Zoe Nelson                     8 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser             14:03.7  9:04 
     15   14  511  Lily Donohue                   6 Ladysmith                       14:10.0  9:08 
     16   15  506  Sirianna Basham                6 Ladysmith                       14:14.0  9:10 
     17   16  454  Noelle Doornink                7 Grantsburg                      14:18.4  9:13 
     18   17  483  Brianna Hexum                  7 Hayward Middle School           14:20.1  9:14 
     19   18  486  Lydia Kunkel                   8 Hayward Middle School           14:20.7  9:15 
     20   19  437  Jasmine Woodley                8 Cumberland Middle School        14:21.6  9:15 
     21   20  424  Jayden Jackson                 7 Cumberland Middle School        14:29.4  9:20 
     22   21  456  Amaya Henderson                8 Grantsburg                      14:29.9  9:20 
     23   22  428  Morgan Monchilovich            7 Cumberland Middle School        14:30.9  9:21 
     24   23  369  Elliana Bayer                  8 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser             14:33.0  9:22 
     25   24  481  Savannah Harris                6 Hayward Middle School           14:41.1  9:28 
     26   25  606  Marissa Anderson               6 Unity                           14:43.4  9:29 
     27   26  653  Marley Coe                     6 Webster                         14:47.3  9:32 
     28   27  624  Kendra Wheeler                 8 Unity                           14:48.3  9:32 
     29   28  434  Baleigh Stouffer               7 Cumberland Middle School        14:59.4  9:39 
     30   29  492  Hailey Waystedt                7 Hayward Middle School           14:59.8  9:40 
     31   30  607  Sabrina Aune                   7 Unity                           15:03.6  9:42 
     32   31  425  Kaylie Jackson                 5 Cumberland Middle School        15:08.4  9:45 
     33   32  581  Kate Reedy                     5 Spooner                         15:09.9  9:46 
     34   33  572  Anna Bullion                   5 Spooner                         15:14.3  9:49 
     35   34  430  Kelsey Reidy                   7 Cumberland Middle School        15:18.4  9:52 
     36   35  622  Amelia Valentine               7 Unity                           15:18.8  9:52 
     37   36  612  Samara Cox                     6 Unity                           15:19.2  9:52 
     38   37  373  Bailey Hayes                   6 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser             15:22.7  9:54 
     39   38  435  Greta Weaver                   5 Cumberland Middle School        15:23.2  9:55 
     40   39  616  Ava Muller                     5 Unity                           15:36.3 10:03 
     41   40  576  Cami Meyers                    5 Spooner                         15:42.5 10:07 
     42   41  516  Kortney Millin                 5 Ladysmith                       15:43.3 10:08 
     43   42  390  Abigail Neilsen                7 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser             15:43.4 10:08 
     44   43  382  Kelsi Paulson                  6 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser             15:48.1 10:11 
     45       618  Isabelle Olson                 6 Unity                           15:53.4 10:14 
     46       487  Helen Loder                    7 Hayward Middle School           15:57.6 10:17 
     47       376  Olivia Holmbeck                6 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser             16:12.2 10:26 
     48       490  Colby Sprenger                 6 Hayward Middle School           16:13.1 10:27 
     49       380  Elise Kane                     7 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser             16:29.5 10:37 
     50   44  525  Braylee Wiles                  5 Ladysmith                       16:33.2 10:40 
     51   45  521  Shelby Smith                   8 Ladysmith                       16:33.7 10:40 
     52   46  579  Clare Paulson                  6 Spooner                         16:35.8 10:42 
     53       489  Sari Mavis                     7 Hayward Middle School           16:39.4 10:44 
     54       374  Emma Hazelhuhn                 8 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser             16:42.5 10:46 
     55       371  Olivia Goebel                  6 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser             16:45.4 10:48 
     56       617  Breeyn Nelson                  5 Unity                           17:08.8 11:03 
     57       423  Sadie Horton                   8 Cumberland Middle School        17:14.6 11:07 
     58       383  Emily Collins                  8 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser             17:20.5 11:10 
     59       431  Indira Rodriques               8 Cumberland Middle School        17:25.0 11:13 
     60   47  455  Kelly-Jo Hansen                8 Grantsburg                      17:25.0 11:13 
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                            **** Girls' Middle School 2500 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= == ==============================  ======= ===== 
     61       488  Macie Mavis                    5 Hayward Middle School           17:38.3 11:22 
     62       477  Elianna Beckermann             7 Hayward Middle School           17:38.3 11:22 
     63       518  Veronica Prasnicky             6 Ladysmith                       17:40.2 11:23 
     64       433  Madison Steffen                6 Cumberland Middle School        17:41.7 11:24 
     65       422  Kiera Fox                      5 Cumberland Middle School        17:42.6 11:25 
     66       386  Ryan Ridout                    6 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser             17:43.2 11:25 
     67       611  Maggie Cox                     5 Unity                           17:43.6 11:25 
     68       378  Calli Johnson                  6 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser             17:47.0 11:27 
     69   48  662  Hailey Staples                 6 Webster                         18:04.7 11:39 
     70       514  Audrey Martin                  6 Ladysmith                       18:05.9 11:40 
     71       421  Raegan Beecroft                5 Cumberland Middle School        18:09.2 11:42 
     72       436  Ally Wilcox                    6 Cumberland Middle School        18:13.9 11:45 
     73       432  Addison Shaffer                5 Cumberland Middle School        18:17.1 11:47 
     74       484  Makenna Hutchinson             6 Hayward Middle School           18:24.6 11:52 
     75       482  Addie Heinzel                  6 Hayward Middle School           18:27.0 11:53 
     76       615  McKenzie Knutson               6 Unity                           18:31.2 11:56 
     77       524  Kadence Wagner                 5 Ladysmith                       18:38.3 12:00 
     78   49  575  Cassandra Horner               5 Spooner                         18:56.5 12:12 
     79       377  Ally Insteness                 6 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser             19:06.4 12:18 
     80       429  Charlotte Odden                7 Cumberland Middle School        19:08.1 12:20 
     81       621  Natasha Tait                   5 Unity                           19:24.9 12:30 
     82   50  578  Rachel Morlock                 6 Spooner                         19:37.2 12:38 
     83       523  Jaelin Waeltz                  5 Ladysmith                       19:50.1 12:47 
     84   51  459  Anna McKinley                  8 Grantsburg                      20:15.8 13:03 
     85       554  Jessica Haynes                 8 Shell Lake                      20:20.6 13:06 
     86   52  574  Sophia Grenier                 5 Spooner                         20:27.5 13:11 
     87   53  654  Kloie Donley                   6 Webster                         24:18.3 15:39 
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  1.    59  Hayward Middle School                 (13:56.1  69:40.2 0:57.7)
====================================================
  1      5  Kaitlyn Boss               8 13:23.0
  2      8  Lydia Bergschneider        7 13:39.1
  3     11  Cassidy Judy               8 13:57.3
  4     17  Brianna Hexum              7 14:20.1
  5     18  Lydia Kunkel               8 14:20.7
  6   ( 24) Savannah Harris            6 14:41.1
  7   ( 29) Hailey Waystedt            7 14:59.8
  
  2.    77  Ladysmith                             (13:53.1  69:25.4 3:58.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Grace Pearson              7 11:44.6
  2      6  Kelsey Millin              7 13:33.5
  3     14  Lily Donohue               6 14:10.0
  4     15  Sirianna Basham            6 14:14.0
  5     41  Kortney Millin             5 15:43.3
  6   ( 44) Braylee Wiles              5 16:33.2
  7   ( 45) Shelby Smith               8 16:33.7
  
  3.    80  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                   (14:08.2  70:40.8 2:02.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Angie Hanson               7 13:19.8
  2      4  Hanson Roci                7 13:21.6
  3     13  Zoe Nelson                 8 14:03.7
  4     23  Elliana Bayer              8 14:33.0
  5     37  Bailey Hayes               6 15:22.7
  6   ( 42) Abigail Neilsen            7 15:43.4
  7   ( 43) Kelsi Paulson              6 15:48.1
  
  4.    93  Webster                               (14:40.6  73:22.8 4:50.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Elle Treague               6 13:14.3
  2      7  Lizzy Treague              6 13:35.1
  3     10  Morgan Johnson             8 13:41.4
  4     26  Marley Coe                 6 14:47.3
  5     48  Hailey Staples             6 18:04.7
  6   ( 53) Kloie Donley               6 24:18.3
  
  5.   120  Cumberland Middle School              (14:42.0  73:29.7 0:46.8)
====================================================
  1     19  Jasmine Woodley            8 14:21.6
  2     20  Jayden Jackson             7 14:29.4
  3     22  Morgan Monchilovich        7 14:30.9
  4     28  Baleigh Stouffer           7 14:59.4
  5     31  Kaylie Jackson             5 15:08.4
  6   ( 34) Kelsey Reidy               7 15:18.4
  7   ( 38) Greta Weaver               5 15:23.2
  
  6.   126  Unity                                 (14:42.9  73:34.5 1:38.4)
====================================================
  1      9  Madison Paulsen            8 13:40.4
  2     25  Marissa Anderson           6 14:43.4
  3     27  Kendra Wheeler             8 14:48.3
  4     30  Sabrina Aune               7 15:03.6
  5     35  Amelia Valentine           7 15:18.8
  6   ( 36) Samara Cox                 6 15:19.2
  7   ( 39) Ava Muller                 5 15:36.3
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  7.   147  Grantsburg                            (16:05.7  80:28.1 6:16.8)
====================================================
  1     12  Eliza Paulson              7 13:59.0
  2     16  Noelle Doornink            7 14:18.4
  3     21  Amaya Henderson            8 14:29.9
  4     47  Kelly-Jo Hansen            8 17:25.0
  5     51  Anna McKinley              8 20:15.8
  
  8.   200  Spooner                               (16:19.8  81:39.0 3:46.6)
====================================================
  1     32  Kate Reedy                 5 15:09.9
  2     33  Anna Bullion               5 15:14.3
  3     40  Cami Meyers                5 15:42.5
  4     46  Clare Paulson              6 16:35.8
  5     49  Cassandra Horner           5 18:56.5
  6   ( 50) Rachel Morlock             6 19:37.2
  7   ( 52) Sophia Grenier             5 20:27.5


